Xerox Hybridmail fault process
[bookmark: _GoBack]If a user cannot access/use hybridmail



List of Hybridmail Super Users
	Name
	Email Address
	Service
	Directorate

	Heather Heseltine
	Heather.Heseltine@elft.nhs.uk
	Bedfordshire CAMHS
	Bedfordshire

	Sam Goodby
	Sam.Goodby@elft.nhs.uk
	P2R 
	Bedfordshire

	Karen Mayhew
	Karen.Mayhew@elft.nhs.uk
	Bedfordshire
	Bedfordshire

	Simon Shoesmith
	Simon.Shoesmith@elft.nhs.uk
	Bedfordshire
	Bedfordshire

	Gill Sims
	Gill.Sims@elft.nhs.uk
	North Hackney Recovery CMHT
	City & Hackney

	Cristine Bent
	Christine.Bent@elft.nhs.uk
	South Hackney Community Team
	City & Hackney

	Sonia Perez
	Sonia.Perez@elft.nhs.uk
	City & Hackney Centre for Mental Health
	City & Hackney

	Steve Garner
	Steve.Garner@elft.nhs.uk
	City & Hackney Centre for Mental Health
	City & Hackney

	Debbie Mussington
	Deborah.Mussington@elft.nhs.uk
	City & Hackney Centre for Mental Health
	City & Hackney

	Gill Sims
	Gill.Sims@elft.nhs.uk
	North Hackney Recovery CMHT 
	City & Hackney

	Natalie Aboagye
	Natalie.Aboagye@elft.nhs.uk
	City & Hackney Specialist Psychotherapy Service 
	City & Hackney

	Gillian Lee
	Gillian.Lee@elft.nhs.uk
	Centre for Forensics Services
	City & Hackney

	Christine Bent
	Christine.Bent@elft.nhs.uk
	Donald Winnicott Centre
	City & Hackney

	Andrew Haynes
	Andrew.Haynes@elft.nhs.uk
	City & Hackney Centre for Mental Health
	City & Hackney

	Kamrul Islam
	kamrul.islam1@nhs.net
	HQ
	Corporate

	Julie Baker
	Julie.Baker@elft.nhs.uk
	Luton
	Luton

	Jayne Adkins
	Jayne.Adkins@elft.nhs.uk
	Luton
	Luton

	James Atkinson
	James.Atkinson@elft.nhs.uk
	Newham Centre for Mental Health
	Newham

	Samuel Agyei-Mante
	Samuel.Agyei-Mante@elft.nhs.uk
	Community Recovery Team - South (Newham)
	Newham

	Margaret Adesanya
	Margaret.Adesanya@elft.nhs.uk
	CRT North
	Newham

	Samuel Agyei-Mante
	Samuel.Agyei-Mante@elft.nhs.uk
	CRT South & Balaam Street
	Newham

	Zuma Khanom
	Zuma.Khanom@elft.nhs.uk
	EIS
	Newham

	Michelle Taylor
	Michelle.Taylor@elft.nhs.uk
	MHCOP
	Newham

	Ruma Khanom
	Ruma.Khanom@elft.nhs.uk
	ABT
	Newham

	Monica Johnson
	Monica.Johnson@elft.nhs.uk
	PD Service
	Newham

	Sharon Gugerly
	Sharon.Gugerly@elft.nhs.uk
	Luton Wellbeing
	Specailist Services

	Jeni Lord
	Jeni.Lord@elft.nhs.uk
	Newham CAMHS - York House
	Specialist Services

	Lashanna Levine
	Lashanna.Levine@elft.nhs.uk 
	Tower Hamlets SAU
	Specialist Services

	Ryan Gustave
	Ryan.Gustave@elft.nhs.uk
	Tower Hamlets RESET
	Specialist Services

	David Crosby
	David.Crosby@elft.nhs.uk
	Tower Hamlets RESET
	Specialist Services

	Debora Goodyear
	Debra.Goodyear@elft.nhs.uk
	Richmond Wellbeing Service
	Specialist Services

	Shaz Hossain
	Shaz.Hossain@elft.nhs.uk
	Newham Talking Therapies
	Specialist Services

	George Tringham
	George.Tringham@elft.nhs.uk
	Luton Wellbeing
	Specialist Services

	Sharon McKinnell
	Sharon.McKinnell@elft.nhs.uk
	Bedfordshire Wellbeing
	Specialist Services

	Melanie Wilkinson
	Melanie.Wilkinson@elft.nhs.uk
	Bedfordshire Wellbeing
	Specialist Services

	Mandy Kidd
	Mandy.Kidd@elft.nhs.uk
	Barnet SLT
	Specialist Services

	Mandy McCarron
	Amanda.McCarron@elft.nhs.uk 
	Barnet SLT
	Specialist Services

	Kay Sullivan
	Kay.Sullivan@elft.nhs.uk
	Newham SLT
	Specialist Services

	Saba Khan
	Saba.Khan@elft.nhs.uk
	Newham SLT
	Specialist Services

	Becky Yashi
	b.yashi@nhs.net
	
	Specialist Services

	Nabila Hussain 
	Nabila.Hussain@elft.nhs.uk
	Luton Wellbeing
	Specialist Services

	David Phillips
	David.Phillips@elft.nhs.uk
	Newham SLT
	Specialist Services

	Ashraf Hussian
	Ashraf.Hussain@elft.nhs.uk
	HTT - Tower Hamlets
	Tower Hamlets

	Sultan Ali
	Sultan.Ali@elft.nhs.uk
	RAID - Tower Hamlets 
	Tower Hamlets

	Aminata Dibassey
	Aminata.Dibassey@elft.nhs.uk
	Tower Hamlets Centre for Mental Health
	Tower Hamlets

	Margaret Edwards
	margaret.edwards7@nhs.net
	Bow & Poplar CMHT
	Tower Hamlets

	Kar Leng Parsons
	karleng.parsons@nhs.net
	Bethnal Green CMHT – Tower Hamlets
	Tower Hamlets

	Gemma Sharples
	g.sharples@nhs.net
	EIS/EDS/Autism – Tower Hamlets
	Tower Hamlets

	Sameer Joomun
	sameer.joomun@nhs.net
	Isle of Dogs CMHT- Tower Hamlets
	Tower Hamlets

	Taz Meah
	t.meah@nhs.net
	Stepney & Wapping CMHT – Tower Hamlets
	Tower Hamlets

	Emelia Manu
	emelia.manu@nhs.net
	MHCOP = Tower Hamlets
	Tower Hamlets

	Elaine Galton
	elaine.galton@nhs.net
	Learning Disabilities – Tower Hamlets
	Tower Hamlets

	Becky Yashi
	b.yashi@nhs.net
	Enhance Primary Care Service – Tower Hamlets
	Tower Hamlets

	Sultan Ali
	sultan.ali@nhs.net
	Raid Service – Tower Hamlets
	Tower Hamlets
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Check if they have been added to the the active directory list (super users can do this)
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Check if the Hybrid Mail Service Printer driver is installed on the machine, if not please log a call with IT helpdesk who will install the driver for the user
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The user will need to log into the Hybridmail portal, (short cut on the desktop or intranet> IT&System>Hybridmail>Hybrid Mail Web Portal 
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Superuser will need to add the user to a group
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More information availble on the intranet


If the process fails, please contact Kamrul Islam, if he's away please contact GBR.sdc-helpdesk@xerox.com  
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The user will now be able to use the system

















